
(Amount in Rs)

Date of 

receipt
Amount claimed

Amount of claim 

admitted

Nature of 

claim

Amount covered by 

guarantee

% share in total 

amount of claims 

admitted

1

Brihanmumbai Electricity 

Supply and Transport 

(BEST Undertaking)

NIL          1,42,21,80,633              1,42,21,80,633 Unsecured NIL 100.00% NIL Nil NIL Nil

Charge is not registered in 

MCA. Hence, has been 

classified as Unsecured 

Creditor

1,42,21,80,633        1,42,21,80,633            100.00%TOTAL

List of unsecured financial stakeholders (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Annexure-2

Amount of any mutual 

dues, that may be set- off

Amount of claim

rejected

Amount of claim 

under verification 

on

Remarks, if any
Sl.

No.
Name of creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount of 

contingent claim

Spark Green Energy (Ahmednagar) Private Limited Date of commencement of Liquidation:07.12.2022 List of Stakeholders as on: 28.03.2023


